[ RECEIVED |

APR 0 £ 2023

HAGAT MAYOR'S OFFICE

Civil Wedding Monthly Report (p.L. 31-64)

Mayors' Council of Guam

DISTRICT: MONGMONG-TOTO-MAITE

FOR THE MONTH OF: MARCH 2023

RECEIVED
APR 0 4 2023 39

MAYORS' COUNCIL
OF GUAM

SEQ. MAYOR(Solemnizing)

Payment Date

Marriage Date

Applicant #1

Applicant #2

Amount

RUDY A. PACO

3/17/2023

3/17/2023

LOGAN EDWARD MOORE

ERIN MARIE WATERMAN

$50.00
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TOTAL:

$50.00

;



Civil Wedding Monthly Report (p.L. 31-64)

Mayors' Council of Guam

]

DISTRICT: MONGMONG-TOTO-MAITE FOR THE MONTH OF: FEBRUARY 2023
SEQ. MAYOR(Solemnizing) Payment Date | Marriage Date Applicant #1 Applicant #2 Amount
1 RUDY A. PACO 2/21/2023 2/21/2023 KIEFER JAMES NELSON ASHELY ARELI ROMERO $50.00
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

TOTAL:

$50.00




Civil Wedding Monthly Report (p.L. 31-64)

Mayors' Council of Guam

DISTRICT: MONGMONG-TOTO-MAITE

FOR THE MONTH OF: AUGUST 2023

RECEIVED

AUG 3 1 2023?
MAYORS' COUNCIL

OF GUAM

SEQ.

MAYOR(Solemnizing)

Payment Date

Marriage Date

Applicant #1

Applicant #2

Amount

RUDY A. PACO

8/31/2023

8/31/2023

MARK LEON GUERRERO PAULINO JR.

MELANIE MARIA MANTANANE FLORES

$50.00
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TOTAL:

$50.00




