



RECEIVED

APR 0 4 2023



Mayors' Council of Guam

MAYORS' COUNCIL OF GUAM

Civil Wedding Monthly Report (P.L. 31-64)

DISTRICT: MONGMONG-TOTO-MAITE FOR THE MONTH OF: MARCH 2023

SEQ.	MAYOR(Solemnizing)	Payment Date	Marriage Date	Applicant #1	Applicant #2	Amount
1	RUDY A. PACO	3/17/2023	3/17/2023	LOGAN EDWARD MOORE	ERIN MARIE WATERMAN	\$50.00
2						
3						
4						
5					77	
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						<u> </u>
14						
15						
16						
17						
18						-
19						
20					TOTAL:	\$50.00







Mayors' Council of Guam

Civil Wedding Monthly Report (P.L. 31-64)

DISTRICT: MONGMONG-TOTO-MAITE FOR THE MONTH OF: FEBRUARY 2023

14
10

SEQ.	MAYOR(Solemnizing)	Payment Date	Marriage Date	Applicant #1	Applicant #2	Amount
1	RUDY A. PACO	2/21/2023	2/21/2023	KIEFER JAMES NELSON	ASHELY ARELI ROMERO	\$50.00
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8			<u> </u>		DECTIVE	
9					WC FING	
10						
11					FEB 2 8 2023	
12	-				MAYODO	
13	<u>_</u>			4.1	AAYORS' COUNC	
14					OF GUAM	
15 16	-					
17						
18		1				
19	 					
20	 					
					TOTAL:	\$50.00





RECEIVED

AUG 3 1 2023

MAYORS' COUNCIL

OF GUAM

Mayors' Council of Guam

Civil Wedding Monthly Report (P.L. 31-64)

DISTRICT: MONGMONG-TOTO-MAITE FOR THE MONTH OF: AUGUST 2023

SEQ.	MAYOR(Solemnizing)	Payment Date	Marriage Date	Applicant #1	Applicant #2	Amount
1	RUDY A. PACO	8/31/2023	8/31/2023	MARK LEON GUERRERO PAULINO JR.	MELANIE MARIA MANTANANE FLORES	\$50.00
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						<u> </u>
14						
15						
16						
17						
18						
19						
20						
				1	TOTAL:	\$50.00

